University of Idaho 2015-16 Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate:

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
U of Idaho Undergraduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$292.50	\$58.50	\$351.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$992.50	\$58.50	\$1,051.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$5,002.60	\$2,017.40	\$7,020.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$19,006.60	\$2,017.40	\$21,024.00

Graduate:

U of Idaho Graduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$398.50	\$58.50	\$457.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$1,176.50	\$58.50	\$1,235.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$6,204.60	\$2,017.40	\$8,222.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$20,208.60	\$2,017.40	\$22,226.00

Law:

U of Idaho Law Fees Paid in Addition to Above Graduate Tuition and Fees			
	Per unit	Law Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$500.00	\$957.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$500.00	\$1,735.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$9,008.00	\$17,230.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$9,008.00	\$31,234.00

WUE:

U of Idaho WUE Fees in addition to in-state tuition and fees above.			Total
Full-time	academic year	\$3,510.00	\$10,530.00

Other fees in additon to the costs above		Fees	
Architecture Program Dedicated	semester	\$ 553.00	
Architecture Program Dedicated	academic year	\$ 1,106.00	
•	part-time undergrad	\$ 55.00	
	part-time graduate	\$ 61.00	
Bioregional Planning Dedicated	semester	\$ 553.00	
Bioregional Flaming Dedicated	academic year	\$ 1,106.00	
	part-time	\$ 61.00	
Part-time In-Service - Undergrad	credit hour	\$ 106.00	
Part-time In-Service - Graduate	credit hour	\$ 131.00	
On-line course fee	credit hour	\$ 35.00	

Estimated other costs:		
Room & Board	\$8,328.00	(\$4,032 board only for commuters living at home)
Books & Supplies	\$1,448.00	
Transportation (estimate)	\$1,044.00	(\$ 956 for commuters living at home)
Misc & Personal (estimate)	\$2,454.00	(\$2,690 for commuters living at home)

compiled from Budget Book data by Institutional Research & Assessment, Chris Lighty, 6/10/15 estimated other costs from Student Financial Aid Office